Data Sheet
10 Gigabit
Multigigabit XGS-PON Optical Network Terminals (ONTs)
Zero-Touch Analytics VoIP Enabled
SDX 630 Series
Benefits
	z Deliver Cost-Effective Converged
Residential and Business Services

ISO 14001
TL 9000
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
SDX 630 XGS-PON SFP+ ONT 1287940F1
SDX 631 10GE XGS-PON ONT 1287930Fx*
SDX 631q 2.5GE XGS-PON ONT 1287944Fx*
SDX 631qv 2.5GE XGS-PON ONT with VoIP 1287937Fx*
SDX 631qvh Hardened 2.5GE XGS-PON ONT with VoIP 1287947Fx*
SDX 632v 10GE/2.5GE XGS-PON ONT with VoIP 1287943Fx*
SDX 632vh Hardened 10GE/2.5GE XGS-PON ONT with VoIP 1287955Fx*
SDX 634v Multiport 10GE/2.5GE XGS-PON ONT with VoIP 1287946Fx*
*ONTs available in NA (F1), UK (F2), EU (F3), and AUS/NZ (F4) versions
Accessories
SDX 631 Fiber  Tray 1287440F1
SDX 631q Fiber  Tray 1287444F1
SDX 632v Fiber  Tray 1287443F1
SDX 630 Series UPS/BBU ONT Wall Mount (UPS/BBU Sold Separately) 1287475F1
12 VDC ONT UPS/BBU with 8-pin Telemetry Cable 1287480Fx*
7-pin Phoenix to Barrel Adapter Cable 1287406F4
NID Outdoor Housing  1187770G1
*Accessories available in NA (F1), UK (F2), EU (F3), and AUS/NZ (F4) versions